Product: 70082NH
COAX RG6/U LSZH HDTV PRECISION VIDEO
Product Description
COAX [1.0/4.6] RG6/U LSZH HDTV EASY CONNECT PRO
Technical Specifications
Product Overview
Suitable Applications: Low loss HDTV/SDI Digital coax used in analog and digital video circuits and high quality applications; The cable is UV-resistant and suitable for
indoor and outdoor use; Use of 1080p/50 applications

Applicable Environmental and Other Programs
Environmental Space: Indoor - Euroclass Dca
EU RoHS Compliance Date (yyyy-mm-dd): 2013-06-20
Flammability, LS0H, Toxicity Testing
IEC Flammability: IEC 60332-1-2
IEC 60754-1 (EN50267-1)- Halogen Amount: Zero
IEC 60754-2 (EN50267-2)- Halogen Acid Gas Amount - Max.
Conductivity: 2.5 µS/mm
IEC 60754-2 (EN50267-2)- Halogen Acid Gas Amount - Min.
pH: 4.3
IEC 61034-2 (EN 61034-2) (VDE 0482-1034) - Smoke
Density Min. Transmittance: IEC 61034-2
Part Number
Variants
Item # Color Putup Type Length EAN
70082NH.10500 Black Reel 500 m 8719605011404
70082NH.00100 Green Reel 100 m 8719605011367
70082NH.00500 Green Reel 500 m 8719605011381
70082NH.001000 Green Reel 1,000 m 8719605011374
70082NH.01500 Purple Reel 500 m 8719605011398
History
Update and Revision: Revision Number: 0.179 Revision Date: 06-24-2020
© 2020 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.